# 0927

(Requestor's Name)
(Requestors Name)
(Address)
(Address)
·
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
· · · ·
Office the Outer

\

5

Ę.

Office Use Only



100193332501 02/07/11--01036--005 \*\*87.50

FILED SEERETARY OF STATE

R.A. Resign. TB 2-9-11

# EMMANUEL, SHEPPARD & CONDON

5

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

Post Office Drawer 1271 Pensacola, Florida 32591-1271

30 SOUTH SPRING STREET PENSACOLA, FLORIDA 32502-5612 esclaw.com pensacolalawyer.com (850) 433-6581 FAX (850) 434-7163 TOLL FREE 1-800-433-6581

Certified Real Estate Lawyer 
 Hoard Certified Construction Lawyer 
 Hoard Certified Civil Trial Lawyer
 January 31, 2011

State of Florida Secretary of State Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: So Hum, Inc.

Dear Sir:

JOHN H. ADAMS

ALAN B. BOOKMAN

STACEY PENN CLARK ERICK M. DRUCKA \*\*\*

PATRICK G. EMMANUEL PATRICK G. EMMANUEL, JR. 1

ROBERT A. EMMANUEL \*\* GREGORY P. FAYARD SALLY BUSSELL FOX \*

BRIAN J, HOOPER CHARLES P, HOSKIN HOLLY V, JURNOVOY ANDREA C, LYONS

Attached is the Cover Letter and Resignation of Registered Agent indicating resignation of Sally B. Fox as Registered Agent for So Hum, Inc. Also attached is our firm's check in the amount of \$87.50, representing the fee for resignation.

Should you have any questions please do not hesitate to contact me.

Yours very truly,

Sally Bussell Fox For the Firm

, ,

•.•

. . . .

n çr

SBF/tep British subject of the second CRISTI A. MALONE JOHN W. MONROE, JR. • KEVIN D. NELSON JOSEPH A. PASSERETT P. MICHAEL PATTERSON WANDA W. RADCLIFFE H. WESLEY REEDER T. SHANE ROWE WARREN R. TODD MATTHEW M. VILLMER CHARLES P. YOUNG \*\*

A. G. CONDON, JR., OF COUNSEL ALAN C. SHEPPARD, OF COUNSEL

### COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: So Hum, Inc.

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P09271

The enclosed Resignation of Registered Agent for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing:

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Sally Fox

:

(Name of Person)

Emmanuel, Sheppard & Condon, P.A. (Name of Firm/Company)

30 South Spring Street
(Address)

Pensacola, FL 32502 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Sally Fox (Name of Person) at (850) 433-6581 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for \$87.50 for an active corporation or \$35.00 for an administratively dissolved, voluntarily dissolved or withdrawn corporation.

Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E046(08/05)

## RESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT FOR A CORPORATION

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502(2), 617.0502(2), 607.1509, or 617.1509, Florida Statutes, the undersigned, Sally Bussell Fox f/k/a Sally C. Bussell, (Name of Registered Agent) hereby resigns as Registered Agent for So Hum, Inc. (Name of Corporation)

P09271

(Document Number, if known)

A copy of this resignation was mailed to the above listed corporation at its last known address.

The agency is terminated and the office discontinued on the 31st day after the date on which this statement is filed.

ire of Resigning Agent)

If signing on behalf of an entity:

(Typed or Printed Name)

(Capacity)

### Fee for filing this document:

 \$87.50 - Active corporation
 \$35.00 - Administratively dissolved/voluntarily dissolved/ withdrawn corporation FEB - 7

AM 11: 57

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to: Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tailabassee, F4, 32314